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
the rough.  Call for pricing and more information!   

   

Lafayette ~ Location! Location! Location! Quality home on 1/2 acre with majestic redwoods and mature plantings. This two story home offers an open, 
flexible floor plan flooded by natural light. It is located close to BART, downtown Lafayette, has easy freeway access and Lafayette’s top rated schools. 
The home has 4 bedrooms, 3.5 baths and a 3 car garage. The kitchen offers custom cabinetry, granite counters, walk-in pantry and a light filled dining 
area with access to outdoor patio.  Please contact Paddy Kehoe for more information on this lovely home.   

Paddy Kehoe        925.878.5869                  Paddyrealtor@gmail.com 

Spectacular Views! Alamo Estate ~  New! Outstanding views, classic 
elegance, exquisite craftsmanship highlight 6400sf of this 5 bdrm, 4.5 
bath Alamo hilltop estate. Tall ceilings, media, and office. 2.4 acres, 
Alamo schools. Call now-shown by appointment.                $2,849,000 

Michael Hatfield    925.984.1339 
Michael@alamoluxuryhomes.com or www. Alamoluxuryhomes.com 

Alberto Osorio      925.658.8632   
Alberto@AlbertoOsorio.com 

$1,549,000
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MARTINEZ   $2,900,000

5336 Stonehurst Drive  |  5bd/4+ba
Rita Dhillon  |  925.258.1111

MORAGA   $1,125,000

7 Gloria Court  |  4bd/3ba
L. Brydon/K. Ives  |  925.258.1111

LAFAYETTE   $1,295,000

16 Amanda Lane  |  3bd/2.5ba
Alan Marks  |  925.258.1111

LAFAYETTE   $2,499,000

4120 Happy Valley Road  |  5bd/4.5ba
Matt Borden  |  925.258.1111

ORINDA   $4,465,000

12 El Sueno  |  9bd/9+ba
Joanna Truelson  |  925.258.1111

ORINDA   $1,469,000

18 Oak Drive  |  4bd/2.5ba
C. Hata/L. Legler  |  925.258.1111

Alain Pinel Realtors

WELCOME HOME

/alainpinelrealtors

@alainpinelrealtors

See it all at

APR.COM
Orinda Office  925.258.1111

COMING SOON
70 BATES BOULEVARD, ORINDA  

Panoramic  Canyon Views
Located at the top of Bates Boulevard this outstanding 4
bedroom + office, 3 bathroom home is accented by a semi-
circular pavered driveway. Spectacular canyon views span the
background of this peaceful, private paradise. Extensive
architectural details add character and style to this truly unique

house. Beautifully
remodeled
throughout,
showcasing a chef’s
kitchen including
island seating for
six. Dramatic floor
to ceiling windows
create bright and
light rooms. Park-
like backyard
features a large level
grass area, Koi pond
and patios. Close
access to freeway
and BART.  View at 
70BatesBlvd.com

$1,795,000

Kata Kish
Alain Pinel Realtors
2 Theatre Square #215
Orinda
BRE # 01214174

(925) 260-7676

Wendy Holcenberg
wendy@holcenberg.com

925.253.4630
CalBRE#00637795

Michelle Holcenberg
michelle@holcenberg.com

925.253.4663
CalBRE#01373412

WWW.HOLCENBERG.COM
Client satisfaction: a family tradition

©2015 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. An
Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Opportunity. Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage Office is Owned by a Subsidiary of NRT LLC. Real
estate agents affiliated with Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage are independent contractor sales associates and are not employees of Coldwell Banker

Real Estate LLC, Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage or NRT LLC. CalBRE License #01908304.

Time for a change
but afraid it will be
too much work?

Call us today for a realistic
plan to get things done and
get you moved to where you

really want to be. 

Let us handle the
details. 

Giving Dreams an Address    

4 Ketelsen Court, Moraga

Tucked away on a charming Moraga cul-de-sac sits this wonderful 1,988 square foot,
4 bedroom, 3 bath home on a beautiful .36 acre parcel with many upgrades. The
kitchen was recently remodeled and has granite counter tops, a new sink,
refurbished cabinets and newer appliances.

The home offers a beautiful Living Room and Dining Area with
vaulted ceilings and double-paned windows overlooking gorgeous
hills. A private backyard with deck, lawns and playhouse in
addition to views from the front decks provide for a lovely setting.

Offered at $979,000
Marianne Greene
Broker
(510) 604-7358
Email: kallst@aol.com

CalBRE#00852567



AMYROSESMITH
Amy Rose Smith
Village Associates 
93 Moraga Way 
Suite 103 
Orinda, CA 94563 

Phone: 925.212.3897
Email: amy@amyrosesmith.com
Web: www.amyrosesmith.com
Web: www.iloveorinda.com
BRE: #01855959 

Nature abounds
WITH ORINDA 

CONTEMPORARY LIVING
in Orinda Downs. 

Amazing 4BD/3.5BA home 3500 +/- sq. ft.
www.588DalewoodDrive.com | $1,688,000 

A wonderful blend of nature and architecture in the heart of the Orinda Downs.  
Enjoy nature throughout the Approx. 3500 sq ft 4 bed/3.5 baths + office & 
bonus room (or au pair suite), updated kitchen and baths, decks & views from 
all bedrooms, Master with fire place & outdoor spa. Flat grass & access to Top 
K-12 schools.  This contemporary home is for the nature lover who is looking for 
privacy, views and a peaceful and tranquil place to retreat and call home. 
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R E A L  E S T A T E
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DanaGreenTeam.com | 925.339.1918

STILL #1 FOR A REASON
2008 THROUGH 2014

Lafayette’s Best
Realtor

5BR (+ o�ce + art studio + bonus + kids’  lounge)/4.5BA, 5327± sq. �. on rare, level .70± acre parcel

Dana Green
License #: 01482454

 

 

3390 Las Huertas Road, Lafayette

4BR+/2.5BA, 2746± sq. �. on .52± acre level parcel in dream location

3423 Black Hawk Road, Lafayette

5BR+/6BA (+ 2 ½ baths), 5227± sq. �. estate on level 1.47± acre parcel with guest house

3666 Happy Valley Road, Lafayette 

 



A Very Special Lafayette Location and Neighborhood! 

Office: 925.254.8585     Cell: 925-998-7898 
 

www.clarkthompson.com 
Email: ct@clarkthompson.com 

 CalBRE: 00903367 

4018 Tilden Lane 
Open Sunday 1-4pm 

31 Years Selling More Homes Than Any Other Individual Agent  

Enjoy a 4 Bed /4 Bath, 2668 square foot home  
nestled on a private .49 acre level grassy parcel in Happy Valley.  

Sleepy Hollow’s Best Value!

62 Van Tassel Lane, Orinda
Open Sunday 1-4pm

Enjoy this wonderful 3488 square foot home of great spaces on a lovely, private .68 parcel in
the sought-after Sleepy Hollow neighborhood. The 4 bedrooms, 3.5 baths on two levels provide

perfect family living ideal for a comfortable lifestyle or large scale entertaining.



 

Clark Thompson, Broker 
Village Associates   

Office: 925-254-8585        
Cell: 925-998-7898 

Email: ct@clarkthompson.com 
www.clarkthompson.com 

 
 

Amy Rose Smith  
Village Associates  
Cell #925-212-3897  

amy@amyrosesmith.com 
www.amyrosesmith.com 
www.iloveorinda.com 

BRE: 00903367 BRE: 01855959 

 

Clark Thompson, Broker 
Village Associates   

Office: 925-254-8585        
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Email: ct@clarkthompson.com 
www.clarkthompson.com 

 
 

Amy Rose Smith  
Village Associates  
Cell #925-212-3897  

amy@amyrosesmith.com 
www.amyrosesmith.com 
www.iloveorinda.com 

BRE: 00903367 BRE: 01855959 

Perched on top of the Orinda Hills rests this
wonderfully luxurious and perfectly Renovated 1948
Spanish retreat blending all new, modern amenities
for a  well – deserved, relaxing indoor / outdoor
lifestyle combined with classic “Old World” charm
of another era.  Attention to detail and exquisite
architecture abound in this approximately 4000
square foot exquisite residence with 4+ bedrooms,

3/5 baths on a sun-splashed approx. 2 acre setting.
Near top-rated Orinda school, this  sensational
family home provides plenty of outside entertaining
space including outdoor kitchen and large level yard
perfect for a pool, tennis court or even horses.  
Enjoy the uncompromising luxury, serenity, privacy
and beauty from Sunrise to Sunset in the heart of
Orinda. 

SPRING ATTRACTION
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Stylish Solutions 
Decorating with Green 
By Ann McDonald 

Green is known for indicating balance, growth, stabil-
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
to work well. When determining where to position a plant, ask yourself
what part of the plant you will eventually eat.

If you are eating the fruit such as tomatoes, eggplant, peppers, cucum-
bers, zucchinis, beans, apples, corn, etc., you will want to plant these
specimens in an area that receives a minimum of eight hours of bright
sunlight. Root vegetables like carrots, beets, potatoes, and radishes can
be planted in shadier areas or as understory plants because they don’t
need as much light as the plants that bear fruit on the branch. If what
you eat is the leaf or stem such as Swiss chard, lettuce, kale, sorrel,
arugula, spinach, you can plant in semi-shade with dappled sunlight.
Any fruiting vegetable planted in shade can survive but usually bears
smaller fruit because these plants need sunlight to create the energy to
thrive.

Keep in mind, anything planted in shade will be less colorful, but you
may enjoy a longer growing season and slower bolting.  Experiment
with your site and the answers will be obvious.  

Happy Gardening to you! 
Cynthia Brian

©2015, Cynthia Brian
The Goddess Gardener
Cynthia@GoddessGardener.com
www.GoddessGardener.com
I am available as a speaker, designer, and consultant.  
Cynthia will answer one or more questions every other issue as space
allows. Email your comments or questions to 
Cynthia@GoddessGardener.com 

Radishes do not need as much sun-
light to produce great crops.

Photo Cynthia Brian
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154 Glorietta Blvd.
Build dream home on .98 acre
lot with views near top rated
Glorietta School. Ideal close in
commute location.

$495,000

9 La Sombra Court Fantastic
Opportunity in Orinda! This
3bd/2ba home sits on a flat .52ac lot
w/ desirable cul-de-sac location,
minutes to top K-12 schools &
downtown. Needs a little TLC.

$959,000

345 Camino Sobrante Updated
4bd/3ba, 3301sf contemporary on
.55ac in primo country club loc.
Spacious great rm, updated kitchen;
hwd flrs; lower level guest apt
w/private entrance; close to BART &
Top Schools. $1,295,000

57 Davis Road Curb appeal
+convenience come together in a
great family/ executive couple home.
Walk to town yet private/ peaceful
setting. Ideal flr plan flow on 2 lvls,
high ceilings, abundance of
windows.                       $1,299,000

588 Dalewood Drive Private
Orinda Downs contemporary retreat.
Apx. 3500sf 4bd/3.5ba +office &
bonus rm, updated kitchen & baths,
decks & views from all bedrooms,
outdoor spa, flat grass. Top K-12
schools. $1,688,000

23 Woodland Road Stylish
traditional updated to perfection.
Spectacular .5ac favorite street, all
high quality detail, great floor plan,
fab. kit/eating/fam rm. French
doors to large yd w/cottage. Near
12yrs of schools. $1,795,000

63 La Cuesta Lovingly
maintained Spanish Colonial Estate
with classic architectural detail,
dramatic wood beam ceilings, French
doors, brick patios and picturesque
views.

$1,985,000

73 Scenic Drive Fabulous
Glorietta 6486 sf spacious home
tucked on a private .82 acre lot with
a view. Complete with 5 bedrooms,
6 baths, 2 family rooms, level lawns,
private decks, 3 car garage.

$2,395,000

4 Ketelsen Court
Tucked away on charming cul-de-sac
on .36 acre of mature landscaping.
4bd/3ba with many updates.
Panoramic views & outdoor spaces for
the whole family. Walk to K-8 schools,
swim club. $979,000

0 Pleasant Hill Road Spectacular
.43 acre lot w/panoramic views of Mt.
Diablo & city lights. Tranquil
building site set back from road. Next
to 1494 Pleasant Hill Rd. Formerly an
almond orchard. Acalanes School
district. $360,000

10 Rancho Diablo Upper Happy
Valley opportunity at top of private
road w/big views on .59 acre.
Special home w/renovation
possibilities in top neighborhood,
convenient to commute & H.V.
Elementary. $1,100,000

3399 Angelo Street Charming
contemporary home in Reliez Valley
w/pool, huge pool house, fruit trees,
sunny yards. 2055sf single level
4bd/2ba home. Lafayette schools,
good commute & BART.

$1,189,000

3336 Springhill Road
Expanded in 2004 including kitchen
& baths. 3000+ square foot home, .6
acres – private creekside location.
Large lawn and great outdoor living,
minutes from schools.

$1,639,000

23 Sessions Road Gated English
Manor 12.18 acre 5bd/6ba Estate.
Grand foyer, living, family rms +
"Club" rm, deluxe kitchen, dramatic
solarium + executive office.
Gorgeous grounds w/lap
pool/lawns, views. $3,895,000

13714 Campus Drive Dramatic,
light filled Ridgemont 4bd/3ba
traditional, updated kit/fam combo,
huge master suite, indoor-outdoor
access w/flat grassy yard & spacious
deck backing up to wooded open
space. $1,149,000

20 Whitfield Court, Great 
2.58 acre parcel at top of knoll with
views of Mount Diablo & ideal
privacy.  Truly special setting sites
for development zoned R-10 & 
R-15.  Wonderful opportunity for
investment. $1,950,000
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